
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603300001
01910

03/30/2016
01:26:37

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMMERCHA
SE OWNER
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 2 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 36 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 2 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:12 Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 2 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 36 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:12 Pg:36
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 2 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:12 Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 46 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURREY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK

201603300001
01910

03/30/2016
01:26:37

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMMERCHA
SE OWNER
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201603300001
02030

03/30/2016
01:52:24

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201603300001
02030

03/30/2016
01:52:24

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

12 2 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

15 46 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURREY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK



201612060004
45280

12/06/2016
01:40:30

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARIUM
INVERNESS
OWNER LLC

15 46 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURREY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 46 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:46
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROPERTIES
SURREY OF
PART OF LOT
1
HEATHERBRO
OKE OFFICE
PARK

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

12 2 Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:2
Sub:HEATHER
BROOKE
OFFICE PARK

201612060004
45300

12/06/2016
01:40:32

JONES LANG
LASALLE
MULTIFAMILY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20161206000
445280

Other:SEE
INST


