Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603300001 01910	03/30/2016 01:26:37	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMMERCHA SE OWNER LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC			12	2		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC			12	36		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC			12	2		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC						Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			12	2	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20161206000 445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		12	36	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:12 Pg:36 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		12	2	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		15	46	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURREY OF PART OF LOT 1 HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK
201603300001 01910	03/30/2016 01:26:37	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMMERCHA SE OWNER LLC					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201603300001 02030	03/30/2016 01:52:24	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201603300001 02030	03/30/2016 01:52:24	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC		12	2		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC		15	46		Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURREY OF PART OF LOT 1 HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK

201612060004 45280	12/06/2016 01:40:30	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARIUM INVERNESS OWNER LLC		15	46		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURREY OF
										PART OF LOT 1 HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				445280	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		15	46	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:1 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:46 Sub:COLONIA L PROPERTIES SURREY OF PART OF LOT
										HEATHERBRO OKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		12	2	Instr #:20161206000 445280	Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:2 Sub:HEATHER BROOKE OFFICE PARK
201612060004 45300	12/06/2016 01:40:32	JONES LANG LASALLE MULTIFAMILY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20161206000 445280	Other:SEE INST